9/26/23, 11:02 PM

Bath Middle / High School

Bath Cross Country Invitational 2023 - Middle School Girls (Raw)

2023 Bath XC Invite - 9/26/2023

Bath
Last Completed Event

Event 3 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Francis, Penny
Miesse, Elle
Schrock, Morgan
Neumeier, Maci
Dameron, Janelle
Schwab, Ansley
Reynolds, Ady
Hunsaker, Mya
Good, Sylar

Doty, Lily
Fennell, Rylee
Stufft, Maddie
Shields, Katelyn
Hadding, Kendyll
Schneider, Addi
Contreras, Evaea
Kohli, Mia
Sutherland, Korynn
Ramge, Ireland
Polley, Samantha
Reams, Piper
Miller, Emily
Landin, Mallory
Griffieth, Valerie
Trout, Leah
Sharma, Jasleen
Dearing, Deanna
Thompson, Evelyn
Padinjarethala, Vivian
Heitmeyer, Aubrey
Hahn, Elaina
Goecke, Charlotte
Clifford, Lorelei
Kouns, Chloe
Winter, Adelyn
Friemering, Tegan
Decanio, Gianna
Neth, Reese
Tlahuel, Iliana
Schlenker, Zoey
Musser, Maggie
Bowersock, Aubrey
Blue, Avery
Bokar, Sofia
Snider, Emmalynn
Bates, Britton
James, Alana
Cameron, Meredith

Bath

Celina MS

Bath

Wapakoneta
Celina MS
Lincolnview JH
No. Baltimore
Kenton
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta

No. Baltimore
No. Baltimore
Bath
Waynesfield-Goshen
Wapakoneta
Celina MS

Lima Shawnee MS
Waynesfield-Goshen
Kenton
Lincolnview JH
St. Marys Memorial
Wapakoneta
Ottoville

Bath

No. Baltimore
Lincolnview JH
Lincolnview JH
No. Baltimore
Bath

Lima Shawnee MS
Lima Shawnee MS
Spencerville
Celina MS

Lima Shawnee MS
Lima Shawnee MS
Wapakoneta

Lima Shawnee MS
Lima Shawnee MS
Celina MS
Wapakoneta
Kenton

Lima Perry
Kenton
Wapakoneta

Lima Perry
Wapakoneta

St. Marys Memorial
Kenton
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https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/566911-bath-cross-country-invitational-2023/results/965604

Finals Points
41.70 1
06.08 2
11.30 3
21.83 4
38.45 5
54.27 6
55.27 7
59.80 8
14.61 9
:24.02 10
37.30 11
41.45 12
44 .24 13
47.61
:50.70 14
:05.55 15
106.36 16
17.99
:19.86 17
:25.42 18
41.61
:51.08 19
55.36
:58.36 20
:03.86 21
:07.39 22
:20.61 23
:21.64 24
:28.39 25
:29.11 26
:30.70 27
32.27
:33.02 28
:37.95 29
:38.52 30
:46.70 31
:48.83 32
:51.06 33
:53.64 34
:58.02 35
:35.89 36
44 .52
:48.27 37
04.80
15.92
17.70
30.58
:35.92 38

12



9/26/23,

49
50
51
52
53
54

11:02 PM

Wingfield, Lucca
Cash, Rilynne
Druckemiller, Sophia
Cummings, Kyleigh
Lopez, Marli

Clow, Elizabeth
Johns, Elaina
Stachler, Chloe

Bath Cross Country Invitational 2023 - Middle School Girls (Raw)

Kenton

Bath

Ottoville
Lincolnview JH
Lima Shawnee MS
Lima Shawnee MS
Lincolnview JH
Waynesfield-Goshen
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Team Scores

18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
21:

38.
50.
16.
28.
40.
45.
52.
14.

64
95
70
02

39
40

41

42

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/566911-bath-cross-country-invitational-2023/results/965604

1 Wapakoneta

Total Time: 1:12:
Average: 14:

2 Bath

Total Time: 1:13:
Average: 14:

3 No. Baltimore

Total Time: 1:15:
Average: 15:

4 Celina MS

Total Time: 1:15
Average: 15:

Lincolnview JH

Total Time: 1:21:
Average: 16:

6 Lima Shawnee MS

Total Time: 1:21:
Average: 16:
7 Kenton

Total Time: 1:23:
Average: 16:

03.
36.

39.
7.

:16.
03.

15.
15.

22.
16.

19.
39.

99
80

52
91

74
35

71
15

64
53

74
95

62 1 3 13

75 7 11 12

84 2 5 15

110 6 18 22

128 16 26 27

136 8 17 36
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40
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39
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